

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL M P . N O(s). 29 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 20 0 7

BI J U K U M A R @ BI J U Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF K E R A L A Respondent(s)

(Appln. for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 19/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T P A S A Y A T  
(In Chamber s)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
Application for exemption from surrendering is rejected. The  
special leave petition is adjourned by six weeks.

( A.D. Shar m a )  
Court Master

( Vijay Aggarwal )  
Court Master